DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BARNET KITCHENS LTD.

BARNET MENCAP

BARNETSON LONDON LTD

BARNETS TRADING LTD

BARNETS TRADING LTD

BARNETT CORPORATION LTD

BARNETT CORPORATION LTD

BARNETT (UK) PROPERTY LIMITED

BARNETT SANDERSON DESIGN LIMITED

BARNET TUITION CENTER LIMITED

BARNET TUITION CENTER LIMITED

BARNETT WOOD PRE-SCHOOL

BARNET YOUTH ZONE

BARNEY DEVELOPMENTS LTD

BARNEY HILL LTD

BARNEY HILL LTD

BARNEY HILL LTD

BARNEY'S COUNTRY FEEDS LIMITED

BARN FARM COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARN FARM COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARNFIELD BUILDING SERVICES LTD

BARNFIELD THEATRE LIMITED

BARN HALL FREEHOLD LIMITED

BARN HALL FREEHOLD LIMITED

BARNHAM BROOM HOLDINGS LTD

BARNHILL PROPERTIES LTD

BARNHOLME JOINERY LIMITED

BARNHOUSE CLOSE LIMITED

BARN INVESTMENTS LTD

BARNLANDO LIMITED

BARN NURSERY (THAXTED) LIMITED

BARN OWL CONSULTING LIMITED

THE BARN PARTNERSHIP CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

THE BARN PARTNERSHIP CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

THE BARN RESTAURANT LIMITED

BARNSBURY PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

BARNSDALE LEISURE LIMITED

BARN SERVICES LIMITED

BARNSGATE MANOR VINEYARD LTD

BARNS GREEN FLOORING LTD

BARNSLEY BARGAIN LTD

BARNSLEY BARGAIN LTD

BARNSLEY BRICKWORK LTD

BARNSLEY COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS
(TRANCHE 3) LIMITED

BARNSLEY GOLDMINE LTD

BARNSLEY INDEPENDENT ALZHEIMER'S
AND DEMENTIA SUPPORT (BIADS)

BARNSLEY SPECSAVERS LIMITED

BARNSLEY SPECSAVERS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

08747220
04274621
10430960
11642123
11642123
11643982
11643982
08727443
02867005
11645620
11645620
07827217
10445685
11005894
09916462
09916462
09916462
07118782
03268627

03268627

10991118
01044022
11645372
11645372
10485766
04482532
04455091
06806119
08186668
11004594
04438531
07049981
03836625

03836625

04515920
08902595
08729298
06131219
05590415
10446448
11641756
11641756
05350090
07049771

07410587
07362470

03024033
03024033

BARNSLEY SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED 06041505
BARNSLEY SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED 06041505
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27/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
27/10/2018
29/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
24/10/2018
27/10/2018

27/10/2018

24/10/2018
29/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
25/10/2018
29/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018

26/10/2018

30/10/2018
26/10/2018
25/10/2018
24/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
25/10/2018

25/10/2018
30/10/2018

26/10/2018
26/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018

BARNES GLOBAL LIMITED

BARNESHILL LIMITED

BARNES MARSLAND SOLICITORS LIMITED

BARNES TAXIS LIMITED

BARNES VILLAGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

BARNES WALLIS HEAT & POWER LIMITED

BARNET BOSS LIMITED

BARNET BOSS LIMITED

BARNET HAND CARWASH LTD

BARNET HOMES LIMITED

BARNSLEY TRADE & BARGAINS LTD

BARNSLEY TRADE & BARGAINS LTD

BARNSLEY VISIONPLUS LIMITED

BARNSLEY VISIONPLUS LIMITED

BARNSTAPLE CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC
LIMITED

THE BARNSTAPLE CORNER HOUSE LIMITED

BARNSTAPLE STRAND INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BARNSTAPLE TOWN FOOTBALL CLUB
(2014) LIMITED

BARN STORE MIDHURST LTD

BARNSTORM GAMES LIMITED

BARN STREET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BARNSTRING LTD

BARN SWALLOW LIMITED

BARNVALE ENGINEERING & SUPPLY
COMPANY LIMITED

BARNWELL ACADEMY TRUST

BARNWELL GARDENS LIMITED

BARNWOOD FITNESS LTD

BARNWOOD KITCHEN INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

BARNYARD SERVICES (UK) LTD

BARODA SERVICES LIMITED

BAR OLIVE LTD.

BARONE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BARONE DESIGN LTD

BARONE DESIGN LTD

BARONE ITALY (UK) LIMITED

BARONESS LIMITED

BARONET ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

BARONG LIMITED

BARON, MCGARVEY LIMITED

BARON MEDICAL LIMITED

BARON (MENSWEAR) LIMITED (THE)

BARONS CLOSE TENANTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BARONS COMMUNICATIONS LTD

BARONS CROFT (BOURNEMOUTH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BARONS CROFT (BOURNEMOUTH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BARONS ICABLING LIMITED

BARONSMEAD VCT 6 LIMITED

07821424
11410995
08748638
06466600
10451602

07056535
11649181
11649181
09967741
04948659
11647297
11647297
03024032
03024032
05853624

07140950
00670476

09038181

11035659
05982280
02148101
07054145
06955071
03927344

08929065
10412150
11031411
06176640

08380153
08539267
10329969
03015142
11644045
11644045
10610784
02759104
07577744
09373741
02550395
07405348
01468716
00729922

10091529
03270598

03270598

07926173
07403924

(D4)
(C3)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)

(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(P1)
(D4)
(C1)
(B1)
(P1)
(D3)
(b1)

(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(D4)
(C2)
(D1)

(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
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(D1)

(D1)
(D4)

28/10/2018
30/10/2018
25/10/2018
26/10/2018
29/10/2018

26/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
29/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
24/10/2018

26/10/2018
29/10/2018

29/10/2018

29/10/2018
30/10/2018
29/10/2018
24/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018

30/10/2018
29/10/2018
30/10/2018
28/10/2018

29/10/2018
25/10/2018
30/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
28/10/2018
26/10/2018
30/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018
24/10/2018
24/10/2018

29/10/2018
28/10/2018

30/10/2018

30/10/2018
24/10/2018



